
CONTAINER N 2

M/V DEACON SPARE PARTS, EQUIPMENT, MATERIAL
List 1 of 3

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

CUMMINS HEAD FOR GENERATOR 4

CUMMINS COUPLINGS 3

CUMMINS PISTON ROD 1

OIL COOLER 1

CUMMINS PUSH RODS 6

CUMMINS ELECTRIC GOVERNOR CONTROL 1

CUMMINS VALV. CROSS HEADS 4

CUMMINS OIL FILTER ADAPTER 1

CUMMINS WATER PUMP IMPELER 1

CUMMINS OIL SEAL 1

CUMMINS CYL KIT 1

CUMMINS THRUST BEARINS 1

CUMMINS WRIST PIN 1

DETROIT PRESS SWITCH 1

Página 1 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

MURPHY SWITCH OIL PRESS. GAGE 4

MURPHY SWITCH OIL PRESS. GAGE 3

PRECISIONBRAND BEARING SHIM 1

CUMMINS CIRCUIT BOARDS 2

GOV. GASKET 1

NEW INTERNATIONAL MAN. VOLT. REG. 1

HOLSET CUMMINS TURBO CHARGERS 2

HILITE CLUTCH 2

VIKING PUMP COOLING WATER PUMP 3

MUELLER PESSURE RELIEF VALVE 1

SELENOID VALVE 1

FLOW SERVE MECHANICAL SHAFT SEAL 6

MECHANICAL SEAL 4

TB-WODd'S INCORPORATE COUPLING 20

USA-BROWNING L100 2 SETS

USA LOVE JOYINC L110 1 SET

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

GILKERS COOLING PUMPS 2

Página 2 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

GLIKERS COOLING PUMPS 6

HYDRAULIC OIL HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 2

HYDRAULIC OIL HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 4

FLANGE CONNECTION 1

FLANGE CONNECTION 1

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 1

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 1

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 1

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 2

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 1

FLANGE CONNECTION ROSE 1

CENTRIN BOLT 2

WARTISILLA BLADE BOLT 48

WARTISILLA FLANGE BOLT 16

DOWELL 8

WARTISILLA SEAT ASSY.( SPLIT ) 2

JOHN CRANE SEAL ASSEMBLY ( SEAT ) 1

Página 3 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

COUPLING RING 2

SKF SPHERICAL ROLING BEARING 4

SKF LOCK NUT 2

SEAL COUPLING 3

SKF W/ DRAW SLEEVE FOR ROLLER 2

WARTISILA BODY SPLIT FOR SEAL ASSY ?

WARTISILA BODY ASSY ( NON SPLIT ) 2

MANE BAR SEAL 1

BODY ASSEMBLY 2

SHAFT SEAL METRIC 1

WARTISILA LIP SEAL RUBER W/SPRING 2

LIP SEAL RUBBER W/ SPRING 2

SEAL O RING 206MM OD 2

HARDENED PIN 4

RING 2

DOWELL 16

HEX  SOKET HEAD 24

SET SCREW M 20 X 20MM 4

Página 4 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

HEX SOCKET HEAD 16

SEALING RING 3

SEAMLESS O RING SEAL 2

STOP RING 2

O RING 1

BEARING ROD END 4

BREAKING FOR SUPPORTING 2

SEAL KIT ACTUATOR 4

BEARING 2

SPECIAL WASHER M20 X 50 4

SEAL RING 250MM 2

BUSH SPACER 8

POINTER 1

ROUND WASHER 21 X 58MM 4

BEARING HEAD END 4

CIRCLIP 51

HEX SOCK M 16 X 55 SHC5 BS41 24

THK RD WASHER 38X21X6 4

Página 5 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

LIP SEAL RUBBER W/SPRING 2

TRUNNION TILLER BUSH 30MM 4

ORING SEAL 244 5MM INSIDE 2

SEAL O RING 150 X 5.7MM 2

O RING SEAL 244 X 5MM INSIDE 2

TRUNNION BUSH 8

SEAL O RING 150 X 5.7 MM ?

BUSH SPACER 4

REBUILT KIT FOR LEME 1

SEAL BEARING HOUSING 2

SCREW FOR FLEX COUPLING 2

MASTER BOND 2

MASTER BOND 2

ROSE BEARING 9

SEAMLESS O RING 3

SEAMLESS O RING SEAL 12

DOUBLE RETAINING RING 9

Página 6 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

SEAMLESS O RING SEAL 2

WASHER M16 FLAT SS 1

SCREW MS SOCKET HEAD CAP 2

SPRING WASHER M27 12

WASHER M20 FLAT 28

NUT M20 3

REGTANGULAR 22MM X 24MM 4

SOCKET HEAD MR 175 SCREW 24

SCREW M27 X 200MM 18

L6 SKT CAP STUD M16 16

HOSET 21 X 58 3

SCREW 1

SCREW M12 SOCKET COUTER 4

HOSET SCREW M 20M  16MM 8

SCREW M16 X 45MM LG GR 12.9 14

SOCKET CAP M10 X 25MM 8

SET SCREW M20 X 20MM LONG 8

Página 7 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

WASHER M12 SPRING 40

SCREW M4 X 8MM SCH HEAD 6

SEAL FOR LIPS OD BOX 8

PIN TRUNNION 30 X 10 MM LONG 4

SPRING WASHER M 27 14

SCREW M 10 SOCKET HEAD CAP 4

SPECIAL NUT M 90 X 2D TO SUIT 2

SCREW M12 SCKT BUTTON HD 20 1

WASHER M 10 FLAT 8

THK RD WASHER 1

SCREW SET M4 HEXAGON HEAD 8

NUT M20 THIN 4

WASHER M30 FLAT 4

SCREW MK SCKT HEAD CAP 4

TRUNNION TILLER BUSH 30MM 8

BEARING KIT 13

M6 PAN HEAD SCREW 10MM LG 16

Página 8 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

SET SCREW  M24 X 20 HEX HEAD 1

WASHER - M8SPRING 16

WASHER M10 SPRING 8

NUT M16 NYLOC 10

WASHER M20 SPRING 12

WASHER M8 FLAT 16

SCREW M10X30MM 8

BOLT M10X40MM HEX HEAD 24

NUT M30 NYLOC 4

SCREW SET M6 HEXAGON HEAD 6

NUT M4 NYLOC FULL 8

WASHER M10 SPRING 8

PINTRUNNION 30X101MM LONG 4

TRUNNION TILLER PIN 30MM 3

SCREW M20 SOCKET HEAD LAP 12

WASHER M6 SPRING 22

SPECIAL WASHER M20X50 OD 4

KEY TILLER 4

Página 9 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

KEY SET SCREW M20X200 4

SCREW M12X25MM HEY HEAD 16

SET SCREW M18X55MM HEY HEAD 16

BOLT 1

ALLEN BOLT 5/8"X21/2" 8

SCREW M8X16MM HEY HEAD 32

ALLEN BOLT 5/8'x1 1/2" 1

SCREW M20X40MM HEY HEAD 8

BOLT ALLEN 4

WASHER LOCKING 1

SEAMLESS ORING SEA 2

COOPER SEALING RING 6

SEAMLESS ORING SEA 49

SEAMLESS ORING SEA 24

SEAMLESS ORING SEA 2

OIL SEAL 2

BONDED SEAL 2

Página 10 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

WASHER 16

ORING FOR BLADE 12

PISTON SEAL 5

JOINT 199 MOD 199MM 3

HEX SOKET HEAD 3

SEAL RING METAL 3

SEAMLESS ORING SEA 2

JOINT DRUNEN 1

DRUNEN SEAL 1

UNHARDENED PARALIEL 4

JOINT DRUNEN 1

PISTON SEAL 3

COOPER SEALING RING 3

DOUBBLE RETAINING RING 16

OIL SEAL 2

OIL SEAL 2

BT FERBOTEC BUMPERS 2

ALLEN WRANCH KIT 1

Página 11 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

CONECTO END FOR ELECTRONIC LIPS  12

SERIAL PORT ENDS 8

LIPS SEALS SETS SCREWS 5

ALLEN BOLT 20

ALLEN BOLT 3" 9

INOX SETS SCREWS 40

JAKING BOLS 4

POTENTIOMETER 1

11

STUD 1/2" 18

CLOSED NIPPLE 1" 4

WASHER M4 FLAT 8

ALLEN BOLT 2" 18

SOCKET

PIN FOR AFT FINS ACTUATOR 1

COMPRETION FITINS 8

O-RING 4

Página 12 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

LEVEL INDICATORS 2

O-RING 11

FWD SHAFT SEALS 2

REBUILT KIT FOR AFT FIN ACTUATOR 1

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

WARTSILA LIPS FACE ASSY EL190 MOD 199 (SPLIT) 2

WARTSILA LIPS BODY ASSY EL190 MOD 199 2

WARTSILA LIPS SEAT ASSY EL190 MOD199 2

WARTSILA LIPS SEAL EK COMPLETE 210.00MM 2

WARTSILA LIPS CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE 1

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

LIPS DEEP SEA SEALS 1

LIPS BOW THRUSTER BRAKE DISC 1

LIPS SHAFT AFT SEALS

TORRINGTON BEARING 2

LIPS BEARING BUCH 2

LIPS RING ASSEMBLY SEALING 1

Página 13 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

LIPS SPACING RING 2

LIPS BEARING BUSH TILLER 4

LIPS SEAL SUPORT

LIPS SPACE OUT SIDE 3

LIPS SPACE IN SIDE 1

WARTSILA PROPULSION SEAT ASSY (SPLIT) 2

WARTSILA PROPULSION SEAT ASSY (SPLIT) 1

LIPS STAINLESS STEEL PLATE 1

LIPS HOUSING, BEARING, TOP 2

LIPS COVER BEARING 2

LIPS TURBINE VENTILATION FILTER 2

WOOD BOX LABLED CUMMINS CRANK SHAFT

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

CRANK SHAFT 1

TURBINE SHOP BOX INSIDE OFFICE WITH A/C 

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

RWG POWER TURBINE / COMPRESSOR 2

Página 14 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

Rolls Royce Desc. Gasket std. Pak 4
Allison Gasket 8

Rolls Royce Desc. Ring 2
Rolls Royce Nut 2
Rolls Royce Desc. Bolt Std. Pack 4

Allison Desc. Packing Std. Pack 2
Fuel Nozzle Gaskets 6
Bolt 12

Allison Desc. Gatek std Pack 12
Rolls Royce Desc. Gastek 16
Rolls Royce Gasket 17
Rolls Royce Gasket 18
Rolls Royce Desc. Gasket 6

Allison Gasket 2
Rolls Royce Gasket 4

Allison Desc. Packing Std. Pack 1
Allison Gasket 2

Rolls Royce Gasket 16
Allison Bolt 20
Allison Desc. Bolt Std. Pack 4
Allison Desc. Seal As Std. Pack 1

Rolls Royce Desc. Ring 2
Rolls Royce Gasket 1
Rolls Royce Gasket 6

Allison Packing 1
Rolls Royce Desc. Packing 1

Allison Desc. Packing Std. Pack 2
Allison Desc. Seal Std. Pack 4

Rolls Royce Seal 4
Cooper Energy Gasket 2
Cooper Energy Gasket 4
Cooper Energy Gasket for 23052086 2

Rolls Royce Desc. Gastek 2
Allison Gasket 1

Rolls Royce Seal 6
Rolls Royce Shim 3
Rolls Royce O´ Rings 1

Allison Packing 7

Página 15 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

Allison Packing 9
Cooper Energy O´ Rings 6

Allison Desc. Packing Std. Pack 4
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 7
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 4
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 4
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2

Rolls Royce O´ Rings 2
Allison Desc. O´ring Std. Pack 1

National Airmotive Packing Preformed Rubber O´Ring 1
National Airmotive Packing preformed 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 6
National Airmotive Packing Preformed Rubber O´Ring 1
National Airmotive Packing O´Ring 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 4
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive O´ Rings 8
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2

Rolls Royce Desc. Packing  2
Rolls Royce O´ Rings 1
Rolls Royce O´ Rings 3
Rolls Royce O´ Rings 1

Allison Packing 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2

Allison Gasket 1
NAC Bolt 12

Rolls Royce Packing 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 7

Allison Desc. Packing Std. Pack 1

Página 16 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

Rolls Royce Desc. Packing 6
Rolls Royce Desc. Packing 6

Allison Packing 2
Allison Packing 1
Allison Packing 1
Allison Packing 2

National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
National Airmotive Packing 8
National Airmotive O´ Rings 3
National Airmotive Packing 1
National Airmotive Seal 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 4
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2

Rolls Royce  Desc. Gasket alt for 6784419-4 12
National Airmotive O´ Rings 11
National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 13
National Airmotive Gasket 1
National Airmotive Gasket 1
National Airmotive Packing 6

N/A KB Torquemeter o´ rings 1
National Airmotive O´ Rings 1

Rolls Royce Desc. Bolt 24
Rolls Royce Desc. Seal 1

National Airmotive Clips 1
Allison Desc. Bolt Std. Pack 12
Allison Gasket 1
Allison Gasket 2
Allison Gasket SWIVEL 2
Allison O´ Rings 2

Página 17 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

Allison Seal 1
Presquick O´ Rings 6

Allison Bolt 4
Allison Seal 1
Allison Gasket 5

National Airmotive O´ Rings 2
Rolls Royce Gasket 4
Rolls Royce O´ Rings 4

Allison Seal 1
Rolls Royce Gasket 1

O´ Rings 3
Rolls Royce Desc. Igniter 2
Presquick Bolt 4

Bolt 4
Gasket 4

NAC Bolt 12
N/A Washer 1

Rolls Royce Desc. Bolt 24
Presquick O´ Rings 3
Presquick Gasket 12

Allison Packing 1
Allison Packing 1
Allison Packing 1

Presquick O´ Rings 4
C-Line Gasket 1

Presquick O´ Rings 4
Allison Gasket 6
C-Line O´ Rings 1
C-Line Washer 1
C-Line Clips 2

Rolls Royce Test Harness TIT 1
Rolls Royce TIT Thermocouples 18
Rolls Royce Bleed Valve 4
Rolls Royce Fuel shut off Valve 2

Página 18 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

Precision Precision Fuel Control Valve 0
Rolls Royce Igniter Box 1

Rolls Royce Fuel Nozzles 18
Rolls Royce PT speed pickups 2
Rolls Royce GG speed pickups 2
Rolls Royce Shaker Table Vib. Testing 1
Rolls Royce Liquid Fuel Pump 1
Rolls Royce MGT thermocouples 7

Precision Test equipment for Precision 0
Rolls Royce Starter Gear box 1
Rolls Royce Accessory gear box 2
Rolls Royce scavenger pump 2
Rolls Royce Main lube oil pump 2
Rolls Royce Bleed Valve pump 1

S&S PT Pump 1
Chromalloy Set 1st stg vanes 0

RWG ASP 733 GG 1
RWG ASP367  GG 0
RWG CIT 1
RWG Manifold drain valve 1

RWG Brg AGB 1
RWG Brg AGB 1

RWG Brg AGB 7
RWG Brg AGB 1
RWG Brg AGB 4
RWG Brg AGB 0
RWG Filter 2
RWG Filter 1
RWG Brg SGB 1
RWG Brg SGB 1
RWG Seal Brg SGB 0
MRC Pt Brg 1
MRC Pt Brg 1
RWG Compressor Brg 1
RWG GP Brg 1

Página 19 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

RWG Oil pump seal kit 1
RWG SGB seal kit 1
RWG Dowelled bolt 1
RWG Internal Spline gear 1
RWG Igniter 2
RWG Combustor drain 4
CEC Vib pickup 2
RWG Shaft 2
RWG Turbine / OMEGA 1
RWG Tur Stator seal secondry 0
RWG Tur Stator seal primary 0
RWG Comp. Lab seal 1
RWG Tur. Sec.seal 1
RWG Tur Prim seal 1
RWG AGB seal kit 1

Tur tooling 0
RWG 2nd stg vanes 0

Hilliard Stater cluch 1
Rexroth Starter  pump 0

RWG Power turbine 1
RWG BRACKET 2
RWG BRG 1
RWG LAB SEAL 1
RWG GANG  NUT 2
RWG GASKET 5
RWG BOLT 2
RWG OIL TUBE GASK. 1
RWG STARTER GEAR GAS. KIT 1
RWG STUD 4
RWG STUD 10
RWG GANG  NUT 2
RWG NUT 5
RWG GASKET 4
RWG SPANNER NUT 4
RWG KEY 2

Página 20 de 21



CONTAINER N 2

FUEL NOZZLES 12

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY

BOX OF USED BEARING AND 1
VALVES FOR TURBINE COMPRESSOR

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY
GEAR PUMP 1

MANUFACTURER PART NAME QTY
FINS PLATE 1

Página 21 de 21


